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Replaces Toro Titan MX 6000 Parts
Zero Turn Mower - Model 74883
Traction Drive Assembly
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Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Price
Each

Order
Quantity

Belts

10 R115-9613 115-9613 Belt - Cogged V 1 34.05

Other Parts Available

70 R109-3397 109-3397 Pulley - Idler - Flat 3.5 in 2 15.55

71 R117-5350 117-5350 Idler Arm 1 19.15

72 R110-9981 110-9981 Washer-Plain 1 10.85

73 R101526

01-150-0970,
01-178-0620,
20-53-AGD,
321-11,
3224-8,
323-11,
323-12,
323-31,
323-4,
323-47

Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 2-1/2 GR5 1 0.96

74 R104-8301

104-8301,
104-9301,
109-6658,
133-7570

Locknut - 3/8-16 Nylon Flanged 3 0.88
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